
RUSSELL
LOVESEAT

OUTDOOR polyethylene, aluminum

OUTDOOR 

32 kg / 70.5 lbs

m3 3.14 m3

56.5 kg / 124.5 lbsKG

202 cm
79 ¾"

160 cm
63"
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www.kennethcobonpue.com

Pale Gray

Sunbrella Milano Char

Sunbrella Canvas TaupeSunbrella Canvas Charcoal

SLRS-PG-7986OD-URF

SEAT & BACKREST 4.10 m / 4.50 yds
PILLOWS   2 pcs    49 x 33 cm / 19" x 13"

1.20 m / 1.30 yds



RUSSELL
EASY ARMCHAIR

OUTDOOR 

10.5 kg / 23.5 lbs

m3 0.73 m3

20.5 kg / 45 lbsKG

SEAT & BACKREST 2.50 m / 2.74 yds
PILLOW     1 pc   49 x 33 cm / 19" x 13"

0.60 m / 0.65 yds

www.kennethcobonpue.com

Pale Gray

CAERS-PG-3439OD-URF

OUTDOOR polyethylene, aluminum

Sunbrella Milano Char

Sunbrella Canvas Charcoal

71.5 cm
28 ¼"

88.5 cm
34 ¾"
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